
Administration

Dawn Patterson, Principal – dpatterson@pcaedu.org

Julia Dawson, AP (Academics) – jdawson@pcaedu.org

Nicole Ferretti, AP (Discipline) – nferretti@pcaedu.org

Nicole Baylis, Student Support – nbaylis@pcaedu.org

Kindergarten

Katie Hockey – khockey@pcaedu.org

Lauren Pike – lpike@pcaedu.org

Anna Nader- anader@pcaedu.org

Cindy Sutherland – csutherland@pcaedu.org

Aly Iorio – aiorio@pcaedu.org

Casey Babchick – cbabchick@pcaedu.org

Emily Knickerbocker – eknickerbocker@pcaedu.org

1st Grade

Jane Palmer – jpalmer@pcaedu.org

Kathy Ludlum – kludlum@pcaedu.org

Rachel Little – rlittle@pcaedu.org

Tanya Ferreira – tferreira@pcaedu.org

Aly McDonald – amcdonald@pcaedu.org

Aimee Jones – ajones@pcaedu.org

Mindi Scott – mscott@pcaedu.org

2nd Grade

Stephanie Roberson – sroberson@pcaedu.org

Catie Christman – cchristman@pcaedu.org

Emma Gideon – egideon@pcaedu.org

Courtney Campbell – ccampbell@pcaedu.org

Regina Palazzolo – rpalazzolo@pcaedu.org

Marisa Grabiak – mgrabiak@pcaedu.org

3rd Grade

Donna Mann – dmann@pcaedu.org

Jenny Kleer – jkleer@pcaedu.org

Katherine Arseneau – karseneau@pcaedu.org

Nicole Sneed – nsneed@pcaedu.org

Sean Hall – shall@pcaedu.org

Debbie Alexander – dalexander@pcaedu.org

4th Grade

Courtney Morton – cmorton@pcaedu.org

Jennifer Cobb – jcobb@pcaedu.org

Melea Willett – mwillett@pcaedu.org

Amber Sheppard – asheppard@pcaedu.org

5th Grade



Bonnie Prenkert – bprenkert@pcaedu.org

Todd Anderson – tanderson@pcaedu.org

Fatima Taba – ftaba@pcaedu.org

6th Grade

Lindsay Smith – lindsaysmith@pcaedu.org

Amber Davis – adavis@pcaedu.org

Sean Daniels – sdaniels@pcaedu.org

7th Grade

Cheryl Hamel – chamel@pcaedu.org

Ryan Steward – rsteward@pcaedu.org

Lloyd Smith – lsmith@pcaedu.org

Specials

Jenny Mulligan – PE – jmulligan@pcaedu.org

Christi Angelo – PE – cangelo@pcaedu.org

Carolina Blanco – Spanish – cblanco@pcaedu.org

Haley Goodson – Music – hgoodson@pcaedu.org

Emily Patel – Art – epatel@pcaedu.org

Stephanie Phillips – Tech – sphillips@pcaedu.org

ESE

Donna Ferner – dferner@pcaedu.org

Jessica Alfasi – jalfasi@pcaedu.org


